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S&P/TSX 60 Index
S&P/TSX Venture Composite
S&P/TSX Completion Index
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index
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September 26 Close % Change
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Top 10 Index
Contributors

Constituent

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Sector

Materials
Financials
Utilities
Communication
Services
Consumer
Discretionary
Real Estate
Health Care
Energy
Consumer Staples
Industrials
Information
Technology

S&P/TSX Composite
Index

Index Contribution

17.38
7.71
7.39
7.29
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6.49
6.33
5.53
4.68
4.40
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14
5
9
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Top 10 Index
Detractors
Constituent Index Contribution

SHOP
Csu
CP
ATD
TRP
RBA
PPL
BBD.B
RY
ALA

Weight

16.77 %
32.09 %
3.53 %
2.14 %
3.16 %
1.71%
0.27 %
16.06 %
3.34 %
11.30 %
9.62 %
100.00 %,
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$481.56

$410.22
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Unchanged

3

Top 10 Advancers

Constituent

AYA
PPTA
DSV
BB
IMG
BIP.UN
SlI
PAAS
AG

NG

Return

13.30%
11.24%
6.76%
6.49%
5.04%
4.91%
4.17%
4.13%
4.06%
3.96%

0.10%
-0.01 %
1.50 %
0.52 %
0.96 %

S&P/TSX Composite Index

Top 10 Decliners

CURA
CSuU
NFI
CJT
EFR
ATS
SHOP
DML
ALA
LSPD

Constituent

Return

-6.78%
-5.95%
-5.05%
-3.76%
-3.29%
-2.32%
-2.28%
-2.27%
-2.14%
-2.07%

S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Materials
Financials
Utilities
Telecomm
Cons Disc
Real Estate
Health Care
Energy
Cons Staples
Industrials
Info Tech

-0.3%

-02% -0.1%

0.0%

0.1%

0.2%

0.3%  0.4%
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 457,050,315 Daily Volume 240,443,307
Daily Value $16,367,691,855 Daily Value $9,154,020,678
Daily Trades 1,076,668 Average Trade Size 415
Daily Symbols Traded 2,195 % TSX Volume 52.61 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

CNQ
CVE
TRP
WCP
BNS
BTE
MFC
DNTL
SuU
ABX
BB
LAC
AYA
BTO
BITF
SOBO
DML
POW
AQN
ARX

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
XU
HOD
XEG
ZEB
HND
HNU
TSLA
MSTE
HHIS
BND

TSX Volume

27,468,825
18,456,695
9,427,985
7,965,932
7,195,071
6,618,146
6,615,821
6,520,779
6,431,105
6,408,624
5,949,280
5,450,655
5,201,989
4,919,533
4,776,585
4,589,894
4,277,379
4,263,489
4,234,227
4,206,613

$1,044,477,823

Market Volume
1,876,580
1,851,751
1,684,770
1,620,626
1,599,168
1,356,666

871,346
788,125
746,432
638,023

TSX Value

$1,252,658,174
$457,900,253
$702,574,353
$89,183,779
$646,020,380
$23,337,044
$283,802,842
$70,786,854
$383,029,456
$306,693,124
$40,785,764
$50,640,416
$74,335,684
$33,653,018
$17,047,981
$181,340,884
$16,742,512
$249,355,080
$31,793,331
$109,914,528

39,201,567

83,096

Market Value
$83,295,689
$9,005,989
$32,042,350
$84,885,919
$15,874,468
$23,428,551
$33,480,310
$9,371,527
$9,819,846
$11,560,953

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

CNQ
TRP
BNS
CSu
CVE
RY
CM
SHOP
SuU
TD
ABX
MFC
NA
BMO
POW
CLS
PPL
AEM
CNR
GWO

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
ZEB
XU
TSLA
VFV
XEG
CASH
HNU
XGD
HND
ZSP

TSX Volume

27,468,825
9,427,985
7,195,071

145,327

18,456,695
2,145,372
3,754,692
2,020,136
6,431,105
2,800,288
6,408,624
6,615,821
1,852,464
1,456,356
4,263,489

721,427
3,828,145
881,257
1,629,010
3,491,145

Market Volume
1,620,626
1,876,580

871,346
198,431
1,684,770
537,202
1,356,666
424,513
1,599,168
150,431

TSX Value

$1,252,658,174
$702,574,353
$646,020,380
$538,822,949
$457,900,253
$437,114,677
$422,132,843
$395,470,624
$383,029,456
$308,891,147
$306,693,124
$283,802,842
$279,164,196
$264,917,132
$249,355,080
$242,862,184
$214,520,852
$200,408,478
$197,616,902
$192,251,489

$12,570
472

1,198

Market Value
$84,885,919
$83,295,689
$33,480,310
$32,600,502
$32,042,350
$26,904,915
$23,428,551
$19,157,228
$15,874,468
$15,246,690



Block Trades Non Block Trades

2,002 1,074,666
Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 52,247,300 CNQ 22,972,400
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 35,548,200 CVE 12,707,000
SCOTIA CAPITAL INC. 21,421,960 TRP 7,478,800
CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC. 21,222,200 BNS 5,199,700
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 16,803,700 MFC 5,091,000
Daily Volume 336,063,363 Daily Volume 157,577,510
Daily Value $235,527,635 Daily Value $131,016,437
Daily Trades 94,963 Average Trade Size 3,140
Daily Symbols Traded 1,108 % TSXV Volume 46.89%

TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
320M 4000 0.288 3.2K
280M 3500 0248 | \ |28k
240M 3000 0.208 2.4K
200M 2500 2.0K
160M 2000 0-168 16K
120M 1500 0.128 19K
80M 1000 0.08B 0.8K
40M 500 0.04B 0.4K

‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size ‘ ‘ H Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value ‘

Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
RYR 47,945,525 $5,513,735 TOI 98,665 $14,666,477
AHR 8,708,989 $11,343,562 ARTG 403,160 $13,979,103
AGX 7,191,869 $3,644,657 AHR 8,708,989 $11,343,562
GXU 6,833,489 $596,383 HIVE 1,524,199 $7,513,162
MAI 5,203,940 $2,243,087 LMN 189,622 $7,498,974
MJS 4,608,289 $848,659 NFG 1,839,868 $6,052,872
SVRS 4,448,859 $1,090,205 RYR 47,945,525 $5,513,735
EXN 3,295,658 $1,135,904 SCz 1,835,531 $5,013,449
SCD 3,269,235 $235,925 ucu 738,657 $4,737,972
AGA 2,922,915 $2,506,945 PNG 936,916 $4,283,887
GRSL 2,831,956 $983,236 FWz 1,185,287 $3,664,859
GPUS 2,801,724 $366,033 AGX 7,191,869 $3,644,657
VO 2,726,325 $294,166 ITR 872,369 $3,497,648
AUMB 2,570,814 $2,074,366 ATX 1,329,491 $3,330,230
IPT 2,568,769 $828,496 EMX 477,759 $3,167,106
AAG 2,531,368 $2,501,693 ELE 128,219 $3,027,715
AUXX 2,524,303 $1,243,574 OMG 1,930,381 $2,549,692
LIO 2,362,514 $667,695 NEXG 1,483,595 $2,526,202
TK 2,323,581 $182,204 AGA 2,922,915 $2,506,945
SSV 2,285,113 $1,001,095 AAG 2,531,368 $2,501,693

Volume 47,102,780 Daily Trades 157,354

Value 1,462,645,335 Daily Symbols Traded 1,738



